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■ Output Housing Dimensions
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Note 1: The actual reduction ratio is shown as the reduction ratio.
Note 2: The output shaft revolution rate is calculated by dividing the synchronous motor revolution rate by the reduction ratio. Calculate the 
actual output revolution rate from the motor's rated revolution rate.

Frame 
number

Thru 
hole 
φA 
(H8)

B C RD

22   70 2.0 4   54

28   80 2.5 5   67

32   92 5.0 5   66

40 105 2.0 7   86

50 135 9.0 8 107

■ Specification Chart

1
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3

4

5

6

Output
Number 

of 
phases

Number 
of 

poles
Frequency

Hz
Voltage

V
50/60/60Hz

Rated current
A

50/60/60Hz

Rated revolution
r/min

50/60/60Hz
Protection Cooling 

method Rating Insulation

Brake

Type
Rated 
torque of 

motor torque
Insulation

0.75kW Three-
phase 4 50/60/60

（50/50/60/60）
200/200/220

(380/400/400/440)
4.0/3.5/3.4

(1.9/2.0/1.75/1.7)
1440/1730/1740

(1435/1440/1730/1740)

Totally 
enclosed
(IP44)

Self 
managed
(JC411)

Continuous Class E Non-
excitation

At least 
150% Class B

Note 1: The values in parentheses under "Rated current" and "Rated revolution" are for 400 V class.
Note 2: The protective construction for the brake type is IP20.
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Hollow Shaft Type    Three-Phase 0.75 kW    Non-Brake Type, Brake Type


